Catalog 2025
Comprehensive Adult Student Assessment Systems
Assessments for the whole adult student journey
Assessments, Resources, Support
CASAS is a nonprofit organization. Purchase of CASAS materials supports
ongoing technical assistance, continued research and development, test

Levels (EFLs) and to the English Language Proficiency Standards for Adult Education (2017).
The series uses a balance of life skills and employment-related content of interest to adults.
Target Population English As a Second Language
Timing Locator 620R: 15 minutes; Appraisal 619R: 30 minutes
Level A: 30 mins; Level B: 50 mins; Levels C-E: 75 mins.
Uses Progress testing in reading comprehension of daily life and workplace
conversations and situations
Placement Tests Locator Form 620R (online only) or Appraisal Form 619R
Training Requirement http://training.casas.org/
Code Price
Step 1: Screening, Placement, Determining Program Eligibility
• Reading STEPS Test Administration Manual (with TAM for Reading STEPS
Form 619R, answer keys, scoring information, test administration directions).
Order at least one manual per agency site.
TAMSSTEPSR   $55.00
• Appraisal Test Booklets Form 619R (set of 10) STEPSARS10   $55.00
• Appraisal Test Booklets Form 619R (set of 25) STEPS619RA $125.00
Step 2: Documenting Progress/Accountability
• Forms 621R-630R (set of 5 each) STEPSRS05 $287.50
• Forms 621R-630R (set of 10 each) STEPSRS10 $550.00
Reading (set of 25 color test booklets)
• Level A, Form 621R STEPS621R $125.00
• Level A, Form 622R STEPS622R $125.00
• Level B, Form 623R STEPS623R $125.00
• Level B, Form 624R STEPS624R $125.00
• Level C, Form 625R STEPS625R $125.00
• Level C, Form 626R STEPS626R $125.00
• Level D, Form 627R STEPS627R $125.00
• Level D, Form 628R STEPS628R $125.00
• Level E, Form 629R STEPS629R $125.00
• Level E, Form 630R STEPS630R $125.00
Step 3: Scoring – Answer Sheets
• TOPSpro Student Test Record (set of 100) TRUS-019 $75.00
• General Purpose Answer Sheets (set of 100) ANS-001 $75.00
• Self-Scoring Answer Sheet (STEPS) Appraisal Form 619R+619L (set of 25) ANS-600 $55.00

Levels (EFLs) and to the English Language Proficiency Standards for Adult Education (2017).
The series uses a balance of life skills and employment-related content of interest to adults.
Target Population English as a Second Language
Timing Locator 620L: 15 minutes; Appraisal 619L: 30 minutes; Level A: 28 mins; Level B:
45 mins; Level C: 52 mins; Level D: 56 mins; Level E: 38 mins.
Uses Progress testing in listening comprehension of daily life and workplace
conversations and situations
Placement Tests Locator Form 620L (online only) or Appraisal Form 619L
Training Requirement http://training.casas.org/
Code Price
Step 1: Screening, Placement, Determining Program Eligibility
• Listening STEPS Test Administration Manual (with TAM for Listening STEPS
Form 619L, answer keys, scoring information, test administration directions).
Order at least one manual per agency site.
TAMSSTEPSL   $55.00
• Listening STEPS Appraisal Test CD Form 619L (one CD) STEPS619LA   $55.00
Step 2: Documenting Progress/Accountability
• Forms 621L-630L (25 color test booklets and one CD for 621L and 622L
Level A forms; one CD only for forms 623L to 630L) STEPSTPL $660.00
• Level A, Form 621L (25 color test booklets; one CD) STEPS621LB $125.00
• Level A, Form 622L (25 color test booklets; one CD) STEPS622LB $125.00
Listening (one CD; no booklet)
• Level A, Form 621L STEPS621L   $55.00
• Level A, Form 622L STEPS622L   $55.00
• Level B, Form 623L STEPS623L   $55.00
• Level B, Form 624L STEPS624L   $55.00
• Level C, Form 625L STEPS625L   $55.00
• Level C, Form 626L STEPS626L   $55.00
• Level D, Form 627L STEPS627L   $55.00
• Level D, Form 628L STEPS628L   $55.00
• Level E, Form 629L STEPS629L   $55.00
• Level E, Form 630L STEPS630L   $55.00
Step 3: Scoring – Answer Sheets
• TOPSpro Student Test Record (set of 100) TRUS-019 $75.00
• General Purpose Answer Sheets (set of 100) ANS-001 $75.00
• Self-Scoring Answer Sheet (STEPS) Appraisal Form 619R+619L (set of 25) ANS-600 $55.00

Reporting System (NRS) Educational Functioning Levels (EFLs).
The series uses a balance of life skills and workplace-related math of practical use to adults.
Target Population Adult Basic Education and Adult Secondary Education
Timing Locator 920M: 15 minutes; Appraisal 919M: 30 minutes; Level A: 50 mins;
Level B: 65 mins; Level C: 75 mins; Level D: 75 mins; Level E: 90 mins.
Uses Progress testing in math comprehension of daily life and workplace conversations
and situations.
Placement Tests Locator Form 920M (online only) or Appraisal Form 919M
Training Requirement http://training.casas.org/
Code Price
Step 1: Screening, Placement, Determining Program Eligibility
• Math GOALS 2 Test Administration Manual (with TAM for Math GOALS 2
Appraisal Form 919M, answer keys, scoring information, test administration
directions). Order at least one manual per agency site.
TAMSGOALS2M   $55.00
• Appraisal Test Booklets Form 919M (set of 10) GOALS2AMS10   $55.00
• Appraisal Test Booklets Form 919M (set of 25) GOALS2919MA $125.00
Step 2: Documenting Progress/Accountability
• Forms 921M-930M (set of 5 each) GOALS2MS05 $287.50
• Forms 921M-930RM (set of 10 each) GOALS2MS10 $550.00
Math (set of 25 color test booklets)
• Level A, Form 921M GOALS2921M $125.00
• Level A, Form 922M GOALS2922M $125.00
• Level B, Form 923M GOALS2923M $125.00
• Level B, Form 924M GOALS2924M $125.00
• Level C, Form 925M GOALS2925M $125.00
• Level C, Form 926M GOALS2926M $125.00
• Level D, Form 927M GOALS2927M $125.00
• Level D, Form 928M GOALS2928M $125.00
• Level E, Form 929M GOALS2929M $125.00
• Level E, Form 930M GOALS2930M $125.00
Step 3: Scoring – Answer Sheets
• TOPSpro Student Test Record (set of 100) TRUS-019 $75.00
• General Purpose Answer Sheets (set of 100) ANS-001 $75.00
• Self-Scoring Answer Sheet (GOALS & GOALS 2) Appraisal Form 900R+919M (set of 25) ANS-900R919M $55.00

Reading GOALS measures academic language and higher-order reading skills contained in the National
Reporting System (NRS) Educational Functioning Levels (EFLs).
The series uses a balance of life skills and employment-related content of interest to adults.
Target Population Adult Basic Education and Adult Secondary Education
Timing Locator 104R: 15 minutes; Appraisal 900 R:30 minutes; Level A: 60 minutes;
Level A: 60 minutes; Levels B, C, D: 75 minutes
Uses Progress testing in reading comprehension of daily life and workplace
conversations and situations
Placement Tests Locator 104R (online only) or Form 900R Reading GOALS Appraisal
Training Requirement http://training.casas.org/
Step 1: Screening, Placement, Determining Program Eligibility
Reading GOALS Test Administration Manual (with TAM for Reading
GOALS Appraisal Form 900R, answer keys, scoring information, test
administration directions). Order at least one manual per agency site.
TAMS-GOALSR $45.00
Appraisal Test Booklets Form 900R (set of 10) GOALSAR-S10 $55.00
Appraisal Test Booklets Form 900R (set of 25) GOALS-900R $110.00
Step 2: Documenting Progress/Accountability
• Forms 901R-908R (set of 5 each) GOALSR-S05 $210.00
• Forms 901R-908R (set of 10 each) GOALSR-S10 $375.00
Reading (set of 25 color test booklets)
• Level A, Form 901R GOALS-901R $110.00
• Level A, Form 902R GOALS-902R $110.00
• Level B, Form 903R GOALS-903R $110.00
• Level B, Form 904R GOALS-904R $110.00
• Level C, Form 905R GOALS-905R $110.00
• Level C, Form 906R GOALS-906R $110.00
• Level D, Form 907R GOALS-907R $110.00
• Level D, Form 908R GOALS-908R $110.00
Step 3: Scoring – Answer Sheets
• Self-Scoring GOALS Appraisal Form 900R (set of 25) ANS-900 $55.00
• Self-Scoring (GOALS & GOALS 2) Appraisal Form 900R + 919M (set of
25) ANS900R919M $55.00
• TOPSpro Student Test Record (set of 100) TRUS-019 $75.00
• General Purpose Answer Sheets (set of 100) ANS-001 $75.00
• Self-Scoring Answer Sheet Appraisal Form 900R+919M (set of 25) ANS-900R919M $55.00
Order Reading GOALS online https://tinyurl.com/29wdfu57
Reading GOALS Series
CASAS offers test materials for individuals with visual impairment/blindness. See p. 24
CASAS eTests BookletsNRS Approved for ABE and ASE
12
Contents
Code Price
Step 1: Screening, Placement, Determining Program Eligibility
Test Administration Manual for Life and Work Reading
(with answer keys, scoring information, test administration directions). Order
at least one manual per agency site.
TAMS-LW $30.00
Form 80 Test Administration Manual for Reading and Listening LRML-MAN $95.00
Form 80 Appraisal Test Booklet (set of 25) LWR-080 $95.00
Step 2: Documenting Progress/Accountability
Beginning Literacy Reading
(set of 25, consumable; scoring packet included at no charge)
• Form 27 BLRA-027 $70.00
• Form 28 BLRA-028 $70.00
Life and Work Reading (set of 25)
• Level A, Form 81 LWR-081 $95.00
• Level A, Form 81X LWRX-081 $95.00
• Level A, Form 82 LWR-082 $95.00
• Level A, Form 82X LWRX-082 $95.00
• Level B, Form 83 LWR-083 $95.00
• Level B, Form 84 LWR-084 $95.00
• Level C, Form 185 LWR-185 $95.00
• Level C, Form 186 LWR-186 $95.00
• Level D, Form 187 LWR-187 $95.00
• Level D, Form 188 LWR-188 $95.00
• Forms 81-188 (set of 5 each) LWR-S05 $215.00
• Forms 81-188 (set of 10 each) LWR-S10 $400.00
• Level C, Form 85 (workplace-focused) LWR-085 $95.00
• Level C, Form 86 (workplace-focused) LWR-086 $95.00
Step 3: Scoring – Answer Sheets
• Self-Scoring Answer Sheet Appraisal Form 80 (set of 25) ANS-080 $55.00
• TOPSpro Student Test Record (set of 100) TRUS-019 $75.00
• General Purpose Answer Sheets (set of 100) ANS-001 $75.00

• Level A, Forms 981 and 982 (one CD each form; 25 color test booklets each form)
• Level B, Forms 983 and 984 (one CD each form; no booklets)
• Level C, Forms 985 and 986 (one CD each form; no booklets)
LWL9-PAC $535.00
Testing Package (without Appraisal) (includes these items)
• Level A, Forms 981 and 982 (one CD each form; 25 color test booklets each form)
• Level B, Forms 983 and 984 (one CD each form; no booklets)
• Level C, Forms 985 and 986 (one CD each form; no booklets)
LWL9-S25 $395.00
Additional Level A Set
• Level A, Form 981 (one CD each; 25 color test booklets) CLWL-981 $110.00
• Level A, Form 982 (one CD each; 25 color test booklets) CLWL-982 $110.00
• Level A, Form 981 (25 color test booklets) LWL9-981 $50.00
• Level A, Form 982 (25 color test booklets) LWL9-982 $50.00
Additional CDs (one CD per test)
• Level A, Form 981 CDL-981 $55.00
• Level A, Form 982 CDL-982 $55.00
• Level B, Form 983 CDL-983 $55.00
• Level B, Form 984 CDL-984 $55.00
• Level C, Form 985 CDL-985 $55.00
• Level C, Form 986 CDL-986 $55.00
Step 3: Scoring – Answer Sheets
• Self-Scoring Answer Sheet Appraisal Form 80 (set of 25) ANS-080 $55.00
• TOPSPro Student Test Record (set of 100) TRUS-019 $75.00
• General Purpose Answer Sheets (set of 100) ANS-001 $75.00

Workplace Speaking, Form 273 (set of 25; consumable)  WS-273 $42.00
Workplace Speaking, Form 274 (set of 25; consumable) WS-274 $42.00
CASAS eWORKs Profile
Order Workplace Speaking online https://tinyurl.com/muwmas9f
CASAS eWORKs Certificate
We recommend agencies have at least one month of experience
with online testing before implementing CASAS eWORKs.
Booklets
21
Contents
Code Price
Functional Writing Assessment Manual – Picture Tasks 460-466 FWAP-MAN $95.00
Life Skills Picture Task Prompts in Color (laminated, reusable, set of 25)
• Form 460 (grocery store) FWPC-460 $85.00
• Form 461 (accident) FWPC-461 $85.00
• Form 462 (department store) FWPC-462 $85.00
• Form 463 (park) FWPC-463 $85.00
Workplace Picture Task Prompts in Color (laminated, reusable, set of 25)
• Form 464 (restaurant) FWPC-464 $85.00
• Form 465 (warehouse) FWPC-465 $85.00
• Form 466 (hotel) FWPC-466 $85.00
Picture Task Prompts in Color (laminated, reusable), set of 35 (5 each of
the above 7 prompts) FWPC-S05 $135.00
Picture Task Response and Scoring Sheet (pad of 100) FWAP-TRS $25.00
Picture Task Starter Kit Color contains Forms 460-463 (set of 25 each),

booklet. Indicate test form number and indicate “large print” on
order form or online ordering.
---- $50.00 each
General Purpose Answer Sheets (18 pt. font) for all CASAS
tests (tablet of 100) ANSL-001 $40.00
Booklets
Testing Accommodations
For information about testing accommodations visit:
25
Contents
Code Price
POWER Test Administration Manual AM-PWR $100.00
POWER Skill Summaries
• Advanced – Independent Living for Corrections, Level 2A, Form 307 (set of 25) PWR-307 $90.00
• Advanced – Independent Living, Level 2A, Form 306 (set of 25) PWR-306 $90.00
• Workplace and Employability, Level 2A, Form 305 (set of 25) PWR-305 $90.00
• Employment Preparation, Level 3A, Form 304 (set of 25) PWR-304 $90.00
• Community Access, Level 3A, Form 303 (set of 25) PWR-303 $90.00
• Basic Living, Level 4A, Form 302 (set of 25) PWR-302 $90.00
• Basic Independent Living, Level 4A, Form 301 (set of 25) PWR-301 $90.00
• POWER Curriculum Training Modules PWR-CUR $110.00
Answer Sheets
• TOPSPro Student Test Record (set of 100) TRUS-019 $75.00
• Consumer Profile Record (set of 100) COUS-019 $75.00
POWER – Providing Options for the Workplace, Education, and Rehabilitation
Code Price
Test Administration Manual for Adult Life Skills Series
(with answer keys, scoring information, test administration
directions). Order at least one manual per agency site.
TAMS-SP $30.00
Appraisal Test Form 352 (set of 1 each) SPA-352 $45.00
Pre- and Post-Tests Level 2A Form 312 (set of 1 each) SP-312 $45.00
Form 313 (set of 1 each) SP-313 $45.00
Level 3A Form 322 (set of 1 each) SP-322 $45.00
Form 323 (set of 1 each) SP-323 $45.00
Level 4A Form 332 (set of 1 each) SP-332 $45.00
Form 333 (set of 1 each) SP-333 $45.00
Level 5A Form 342 (set of 1 each) SP-342 $45.00
Form 343 (set of 1 each) SP-343 $45.00
TOPSpro Student Test Record (set of 100) TRUS-019 $75.00
Adult Life Skills Series
Target Population Adults who have intellectual disabilities
Timing 90 minutes